
28th EUROPEAN ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS TEAM CHAMPIONSHIPS

JUNIORS AND SENIORS
BIRMINGHAM (GBR) April 28th  May 2nd 2010

RESULTS
JUNIORS APPARATUS FINAL

SUN 2 MAY 2010  10:00

Rank NameBib NOC
Code

TotalVaultD
Score

PenVault E
Score

1 721 KOMOVA Victoria RUS 14.95015.200 6.5001 8.700  

 14.700 5.8002 8.900  

2 725 PASEKA Maria RUS 14.27514.500 5.8001 8.700  

 14.050 5.3002 8.750  

3 686 FASANA Erika ITA 13.91214.050 5.8001 8.250  

 13.775 5.3002 8.475  

4 717 IORDACHE L. ROU 13.86213.625 5.0001 8.625  

 14.100 5.3002 8.800  

5 657 BERGER Janine GER 13.60013.600 5.0001 8.600  

 13.600 5.2002 8.400  

6 718 RUSU Dorina Diana ROU 13.48713.725 5.0001 8.725  

 13.250 4.6002 8.650  

7 638 VARGAS Maria Paula ESP 13.47513.150 4.4001 8.750  

 13.800 5.0002 8.800  

8 648 SERSERI Sophia FRA 12.53712.700 5.3001 7.400  

 12.375 5.0002 7.375  

Legend:
D Panel Difficulty judges E Panel Execution judges Pen Penalty

Vault
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28th EUROPEAN ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS TEAM CHAMPIONSHIPS

JUNIORS AND SENIORS
BIRMINGHAM (GBR) April 28th  May 2nd 2010

RESULTS
JUNIORS APPARATUS FINAL

SUN 2 MAY 2010  10:35

Rank NameBib NOC
Code

TotalPenD
Score

E
Score

1 723 GRISHINA Anastasia RUS 15.375  6.500 8.875  

2 721 KOMOVA Victoria RUS 15.200  6.500 8.700  

3 716 BULIMAR Diana Laura ROU 13.575  5.400 8.175  

4 736 ADLERTEG Jonna SWE 13.125  5.000 8.125  

5 650 ZOLOTARYOV Natalia FRA 12.525  5.100 7.425  

6 646 BOUMEJMAJEN Mira FRA 12.375  5.200 7.175  

7 689 LENI Giulia ITA 12.075  5.300 6.775  

8 686 FASANA Erika ITA 11.575  4.500 7.075  

Legend:
D Panel Difficulty judges E Panel Execution judges Pen Penalty

Uneven Bars
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28th EUROPEAN ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS TEAM CHAMPIONSHIPS

JUNIORS AND SENIORS
BIRMINGHAM (GBR) April 28th  May 2nd 2010

RESULTS
JUNIORS APPARATUS FINAL

SUN 2 MAY 2010  11:10

Rank NameBib NOC
Code

TotalPenD
Score

E
Score

1 721 KOMOVA Victoria RUS 14.900  5.800 9.100  

2 717 IORDACHE L. ROU 14.575  6.000 8.575  

3 701 MOONEN Tess NED 13.975  5.700 8.275  

4 655 MACKENZIE Leilah GBR 13.425  5.300 8.125  

5 724 SIDOROVA Anastasia RUS 13.375  6.000 7.375  

6 720 NEAGU M. ROU 13.150  5.700 7.450  

7 650 ZOLOTARYOV Natalia FRA 12.650  5.400 7.250  

8 688 FERLITO Carlotta ITA 12.500  5.300 7.200  

Legend:
D Panel Difficulty judges E Panel Execution judges Pen Penalty

Beam
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28th EUROPEAN ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS TEAM CHAMPIONSHIPS

JUNIORS AND SENIORS
BIRMINGHAM (GBR) April 28th  May 2nd 2010

RESULTS
JUNIORS APPARATUS FINAL

SUN 2 MAY 2010  11:45

Rank NameBib NOC
Code

TotalPenD
Score

E
Score

1 723 GRISHINA Anastasia RUS 14.275  5.500 8.775  

1 717 IORDACHE L. ROU 14.275  5.800 8.475  

3 724 SIDOROVA Anastasia RUS 14.200  5.700 8.500  

4 716 BULIMAR Diana Laura ROU 14.175  5.500 8.675  

5 649 THOBIE Doriane FRA 13.925  5.200 8.725  

6 686 FASANA Erika ITA 13.675  5.300 8.475 0.1

7 703 TOP Lisa NED 13.600  5.200 8.400  

8 656 BAUMERT Desiree GER 13.250  5.400 8.150 0.3

Legend:
D Panel Difficulty judges E Panel Execution judges Pen Penalty

Floor
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28th EUROPEAN ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS TEAM CHAMPIONSHIPS

JUNIORS AND SENIORS
BIRMINGHAM (GBR) April 28th  May 2nd 2010

RESULTS
JUNIORS APPARATUS FINAL

SUN 2 MAY 2010  10:00

Rank Bib Name
NOC
Code TotalVault 2Vault 1

1 721 KOMOVA Victoria RUS 15.200 14.700 14.950
2 725 PASEKA Maria RUS 14.500 14.050 14.275
3 686 FASANA Erika ITA 14.050 13.775 13.912
4 717 IORDACHE L. ROU 13.625 14.100 13.862
5 657 BERGER Janine GER 13.600 13.600 13.600
6 718 RUSU Dorina Diana ROU 13.725 13.250 13.487
7 638 VARGAS Maria Paula ESP 13.150 13.800 13.475
8 648 SERSERI Sophia FRA 12.700 12.375 12.537

Bib Name
NOC
CodeRank Total

1 723 GRISHINA Anastasia RUS 15.375
2 721 KOMOVA Victoria RUS 15.200
3 716 BULIMAR Diana Laura ROU 13.575
4 736 ADLERTEG Jonna SWE 13.125
5 650 ZOLOTARYOV Natalia FRA 12.525
6 646 BOUMEJMAJEN Mira FRA 12.375
7 689 LENI Giulia ITA 12.075
8 686 FASANA Erika ITA 11.575

Bib Name
NOC
CodeRank Total

1 721 KOMOVA Victoria RUS 14.900
2 717 IORDACHE L. ROU 14.575
3 701 MOONEN Tess NED 13.975
4 655 MACKENZIE Leilah GBR 13.425
5 724 SIDOROVA Anastasia RUS 13.375
6 720 NEAGU M. ROU 13.150
7 650 ZOLOTARYOV Natalia FRA 12.650
8 688 FERLITO Carlotta ITA 12.500

Bib Name
NOC
CodeRank Total

1 723 GRISHINA Anastasia RUS 14.275
1 717 IORDACHE L. ROU 14.275
3 724 SIDOROVA Anastasia RUS 14.200
4 716 BULIMAR Diana Laura ROU 14.175
5 649 THOBIE Doriane FRA 13.925
6 686 FASANA Erika ITA 13.675
7 703 TOP Lisa NED 13.600
8 656 BAUMERT Desiree GER 13.250

Legend:  

Vault Uneven Bars Beam Floor
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28th EUROPEAN ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS TEAM CHAMPIONSHIPS

JUNIORS AND SENIORS
BIRMINGHAM (GBR) April 28th  May 2nd 2010

RESULTS
SENIORS APPARATUS FINAL

SUN 2 MAY 2010  15:00

Rank NameBib NOC
Code

TotalVaultD
Score

PenVault E
Score

1 533 KURBATOVA Ekaterina RUS 14.28714.475 5.8001 8.675  

 14.100 5.6002 8.500  

2 458 DUFOURNET Youna FRA 14.27514.200 5.3001 8.900  

 14.350 5.6002 8.750  

3 532 NABIEVA Tatiana RUS 14.15014.425 5.8001 8.625  

 13.875 5.2002 8.675  

4 528 CHELARU Diana Maria ROU 14.06214.375 5.8001 8.575  

 13.750 5.3002 8.450  

5 541 KAESLIN Ariella SUI 13.97514.425 6.3001 8.125  

 13.525 5.3002 8.225  

6 480 TOTH Renata HUN 13.70013.475 5.3001 8.175  

 13.925 5.5002 8.425  

7 527 RACEA Elena Amelia ROU 13.66214.075 5.8001 8.275  

 13.250 5.0002 8.250  

8 463 HIBBERT Nicole GBR 13.02513.500 5.3001 8.200  

 12.550 5.2002 7.350  

Legend:
D Panel Difficulty judges E Panel Execution judges Pen Penalty

Vault
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28th EUROPEAN ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS TEAM CHAMPIONSHIPS

JUNIORS AND SENIORS
BIRMINGHAM (GBR) April 28th  May 2nd 2010

RESULTS
SENIORS APPARATUS FINAL

SUN 2 MAY 2010  15:30

Rank NameBib NOC
Code

TotalPenD
Score

E
Score

1 461 TWEDDLE Elizabeth GBR 15.875  6.800 9.075  

2 531 MUSTAFINA Aliya RUS 15.050  6.700 8.350  

3 561 KONONENKO Nataliya UKR 14.750  6.400 8.350  

4 532 NABIEVA Tatiana RUS 14.675  6.400 8.275  

5 462 DOWNIE Rebecca GBR 14.625  6.100 8.525  

6 458 DUFOURNET Youna FRA 14.450  6.800 8.150 0.5

7 496 FERRARI Vanessa ITA 14.150  5.800 8.350  

8 470 SEITZ Elisabeth GER 14.000  5.900 8.100  

Legend:
D Panel Difficulty judges E Panel Execution judges Pen Penalty

Uneven Bars
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28th EUROPEAN ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS TEAM CHAMPIONSHIPS

JUNIORS AND SENIORS
BIRMINGHAM (GBR) April 28th  May 2nd 2010

RESULTS
SENIORS APPARATUS FINAL

SUN 2 MAY 2010  16:05

Rank NameBib NOC
Code

TotalPenD
Score

E
Score

1 527 RACEA Elena Amelia ROU 14.400  6.200 8.200  

2 531 MUSTAFINA Aliya RUS 14.375  6.000 8.375  

3 529 HAIDU Raluca Oana ROU 13.950  5.800 8.150  

4 506 VAN GERNER Celine NED 13.850  5.500 8.350  

5 534 MYZDRIKOVA Anna RUS 13.150  5.500 7.650  

6 497 PREZIOSA Elisabetta ITA 13.075  5.700 7.375  

7 564 DEMYANCHUK Yana UKR 12.900  5.900 7.000  

8 565 HOLENKOVA Valentyna UKR 12.525  5.600 6.925  

Legend:
D Panel Difficulty judges E Panel Execution judges Pen Penalty

Beam

GAW008101_73I 1.0 Report Created  SUN 2 MAY 2010 16:45 Page 1/1Swiss Timing Official Results Provider



28th EUROPEAN ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS TEAM CHAMPIONSHIPS

JUNIORS AND SENIORS
BIRMINGHAM (GBR) April 28th  May 2nd 2010

RESULTS
SENIORS APPARATUS FINAL

SUN 2 MAY 2010  16:40

Rank NameBib NOC
Code

TotalPenD
Score

E
Score

1 461 TWEDDLE Elizabeth GBR 14.825  6.200 8.625  

2 534 MYZDRIKOVA Anna RUS 14.325  5.900 8.425  

3 528 CHELARU Diana Maria ROU 14.125  6.000 8.225 0.1

4 496 FERRARI Vanessa ITA 13.850  5.400 8.450  

5 527 RACEA Elena Amelia ROU 13.700  5.500 8.200  

6 464 RIPPIN Niamh GBR 13.400  5.800 7.700 0.1

6 456 BREVET Marine FRA 13.400  5.300 8.200 0.1

8 531 MUSTAFINA Aliya RUS 13.225  5.700 7.525  

Legend:
D Panel Difficulty judges E Panel Execution judges Pen Penalty

Floor
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28th EUROPEAN ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS TEAM CHAMPIONSHIPS

JUNIORS AND SENIORS
BIRMINGHAM (GBR) April 28th  May 2nd 2010

RESULTS
SENIORS APPARATUS FINAL

SUN 2 MAY 2010  15:00

Rank Bib Name
NOC
Code TotalVault 2Vault 1

1 533 KURBATOVA Ekaterina RUS 14.475 14.100 14.287
2 458 DUFOURNET Youna FRA 14.200 14.350 14.275
3 532 NABIEVA Tatiana RUS 14.425 13.875 14.150
4 528 CHELARU Diana Maria ROU 14.375 13.750 14.062
5 541 KAESLIN Ariella SUI 14.425 13.525 13.975
6 480 TOTH Renata HUN 13.475 13.925 13.700
7 527 RACEA Elena Amelia ROU 14.075 13.250 13.662
8 463 HIBBERT Nicole GBR 13.500 12.550 13.025

Bib Name
NOC
CodeRank Total

1 461 TWEDDLE Elizabeth GBR 15.875
2 531 MUSTAFINA Aliya RUS 15.050
3 561 KONONENKO Nataliya UKR 14.750
4 532 NABIEVA Tatiana RUS 14.675
5 462 DOWNIE Rebecca GBR 14.625
6 458 DUFOURNET Youna FRA 14.450
7 496 FERRARI Vanessa ITA 14.150
8 470 SEITZ Elisabeth GER 14.000

Bib Name
NOC
CodeRank Total

1 527 RACEA Elena Amelia ROU 14.400
2 531 MUSTAFINA Aliya RUS 14.375
3 529 HAIDU Raluca Oana ROU 13.950
4 506 VAN GERNER Celine NED 13.850
5 534 MYZDRIKOVA Anna RUS 13.150
6 497 PREZIOSA Elisabetta ITA 13.075
7 564 DEMYANCHUK Yana UKR 12.900
8 565 HOLENKOVA Valentyna UKR 12.525

Bib Name
NOC
CodeRank Total

1 461 TWEDDLE Elizabeth GBR 14.825
2 534 MYZDRIKOVA Anna RUS 14.325
3 528 CHELARU Diana Maria ROU 14.125
4 496 FERRARI Vanessa ITA 13.850
5 527 RACEA Elena Amelia ROU 13.700
6 464 RIPPIN Niamh GBR 13.400
6 456 BREVET Marine FRA 13.400
8 531 MUSTAFINA Aliya RUS 13.225

Legend:  

Vault Uneven Bars Beam Floor
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28th EUROPEAN ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS TEAM CHAMPIONSHIPS

JUNIORS AND SENIORS
BIRMINGHAM (GBR) April 28th  May 2nd 2010

RESULTS
SENIORS TEAM FINAL

SAT 1 MAY 2010  15:00

Rank NOC Total

1 RUS  Russia 169.700  43.275 (1) 41.950 (2) 41.875 (1) 42.600 (2)

2 GBR  Great Britain 168.275  41.675 (4) 43.775 (1) 40.125 (5) 42.700 (1)

3 ROU  Romania 164.975  41.975 (2) 40.825 (3) 41.000 (2) 41.175 (3)

4 FRA  France 163.575  41.750 (3) 40.125 (4) 40.875 (4) 40.825 (4)

5 ITA  Italy 161.675  40.950 (7) 39.475 (5) 40.900 (3) 40.350 (5)

6 SUI  Switzerland 156.175  41.250 (6) 39.100 (6) 38.250 (7) 37.575 (8)

7 NED  Netherlands 156.000  40.525 (8) 37.250 (7) 38.975 (6) 39.250 (7)

8 UKR  Ukraine 155.375  41.600 (5) 36.550 (8) 36.875 (8) 40.350 (5)

Note:

Underlined

Legend:  

Vault Uneven Bars Beam Floor
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28th EUROPEAN ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS TEAM CHAMPIONSHIPS

JUNIORS AND SENIORS
BIRMINGHAM (GBR) April 28th  May 2nd 2010

RESULTS
SENIORS TEAM FINAL

SAT 1 MAY 2010  15:00

Rank
NOC
Name TotalBib

Ind.
Ran

1 RUS  Russia

531 MUSTAFINA Aliya 58.175 (1)14.700 14.900 14.175 14.400

532 NABIEVA Tatiana 27.825 (23)14.575 13.250    

533 KURBATOVA Ekaterina 27.800 (24)14.000 13.800    

534 MYZDRIKOVA Anna 28.025 (21)    13.550 14.475

535 SEMENOVA Ksenia 27.875 (22)    14.150 13.725

Total 169.700  43.275 (1) 41.950 (2) 41.875 (1) 42.600 (2)

2 GBR  Great Britain

461 TWEDDLE Elizabeth 30.775 (18)  15.850   14.925

462 DOWNIE Rebecca 42.525 (9)14.075 14.350 14.100  

463 HIBBERT Nicole 40.400 (11)13.900 13.575 12.925  

464 RIPPIN Niamh 27.450 (25)    13.100 14.350

465 HUNT Jocelyn 27.125 (29)13.700     13.425

Total 168.275  41.675 (4) 43.775 (1) 40.125 (5) 42.700 (1)

3 ROU  Romania

526 PORGRAS Ana 28.500 (19)  13.700 14.800  

527 RACEA Elena Amelia 55.825 (3)14.100 13.975 14.100 13.650

528 CHELARU Diana Maria 28.450 (20)14.250     14.200

529 HAIDU Raluca Oana 52.200 (7)13.625 13.150 12.100 13.325

Total 164.975  41.975 (2) 40.825 (3) 41.000 (2) 41.175 (3)

4 FRA  France

456 BREVET Marine 27.275 (26)    13.450 13.825

458 DUFOURNET Youna 56.325 (2)14.200 13.725 14.625 13.775

459 MALAUSSENA Aurelie 26.950 (30)13.825 13.125    

460 MOREL Pauline 53.025 (5)13.725 13.275 12.800 13.225

Total 163.575  41.750 (3) 40.125 (4) 40.875 (4) 40.825 (4)

5 ITA  Italy

496 FERRARI Vanessa 55.525 (4)13.650 13.825 14.100 13.950

497 PREZIOSA Elisabetta 52.300 (6)13.725 12.600 12.900 13.075

499 GALANTE Paola 26.950 (30)  13.050 13.900  

500 MACRI Federica 26.900 (32)13.575     13.325

Total 161.675  40.950 (7) 39.475 (5) 40.900 (3) 40.350 (5)
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28th EUROPEAN ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS TEAM CHAMPIONSHIPS

JUNIORS AND SENIORS
BIRMINGHAM (GBR) April 28th  May 2nd 2010

RESULTS
SENIORS TEAM FINAL

SAT 1 MAY 2010  15:00

Rank
NOC
Name TotalBib

Ind.
Ran

6 SUI  Switzerland

541 KAESLIN Ariella 41.875 (10)14.350 13.475 14.050  

542 SENN Jennifer 24.625 (35)  12.775   11.850

543 DIACCI Jessica 38.650 (16)13.075   12.325 13.250

545 STEINGRUBER Giulia 51.025 (8)13.825 12.850 11.875 12.475

Total 156.175  41.250 (6) 39.100 (6) 38.250 (7) 37.575 (8)

7 NED  Netherlands

506 VAN GERNER Celine 40.375 (12)  13.475 13.925 12.975

507 KROONEN Mayra 38.700 (15)13.525   12.025 13.150

508 MASELA Wyomi 39.250 (14)13.575 12.550   13.125

509 MOSHAGE Yvette 24.650 (34)13.425 11.225    

510 WEVERS Sanne 13.025 (36)    13.025  

Total 156.000  40.525 (8) 37.250 (7) 38.975 (6) 39.250 (7)

8 UKR  Ukraine

561 KONONENKO Nataliya 27.225 (27)  14.625 12.600  

562 KYSLA Angelina 27.175 (28)13.575     13.600

563 FOMENKO Alina 35.550 (17)14.100 8.225   13.225

564 DEMYANCHUK Yana 25.950 (33)  13.700 12.250  

565 HOLENKOVA Valentyna 39.475 (13)13.925   12.025 13.525

Total 155.375  41.600 (5) 36.550 (8) 36.875 (8) 40.350 (5)

Note:

Underlined

Legend:
Ind. Individual

Vault Uneven Bars Beam Floor
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28th EUROPEAN ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS TEAM CHAMPIONSHIPS

JUNIORS AND SENIORS
BIRMINGHAM (GBR) April 28th  May 2nd 2010

RESULTS
JUNIORS ALLAROUND FINAL

FRI 30 APR 2010  15:00

Rank Name TotalBib NOC
Code

1 KOMOVA Victoria 58.375  RUS721 14.525 15.325 14.100 14.425

2 GRISHINA Anastasia 56.950  RUS723 13.950 15.225 13.400 14.375

3 IORDACHE L. 55.675  ROU717 13.650 13.150 14.675 14.200

4 BULIMAR Diana Laura 54.175  ROU716 13.125 12.575 14.150 14.325

5 FASANA Erika 52.925  ITA686 13.925 13.300 12.250 13.450

6 KUHM Anne 52.775  FRA647 13.400 13.325 12.700 13.350

7 TOP Lisa 52.525  NED703 13.100 13.200 12.700 13.525

8 FERLITO Carlotta 52.200  ITA688 13.475 12.550 12.675 13.500

9 MOONEN Tess 52.150  NED701 13.075 13.625 12.600 12.850

10 ZOLOTARYOV Natalia 52.100  FRA650 13.050 13.350 12.300 13.400

11 ADLERTEG Jonna 51.950  SWE736 13.325 13.250 12.700 12.675

12 SANKOVA Khrystyna 51.725  UKR748 13.325 12.275 12.600 13.525

13 LIUBYTSKA Daryna 51.500  UKR749 13.350 13.050 12.125 12.975

14 MITCHELL Laura 51.200  GBR651 13.450 12.675 11.950 13.125

15 MUELHAUSER Nadia 50.750  SUI726 13.375 12.925 11.575 12.875

16 BERGER Janine 50.550  GER657 13.575 12.325 12.050 12.600

17 MACKENZIE Leilah 50.425  GBR655 13.525 12.825 11.200 12.875

18 VARGAS Maria Paula 49.700  ESP638 13.600 12.125 12.175 11.800

19 BAUMERT Desiree 49.425  GER656 12.825 11.600 12.225 12.775

19 BAERISWYL Nadia 49.425  SUI727 12.775 11.950 11.975 12.725

21 JELENCSICS Dorina 49.000  HUN667 13.175 11.250 12.150 12.425

22 RUIZ WALKER A. 48.100  ESP640 13.250 11.925 10.175 12.750

23 TSAKOU Elisavet 47.825  GRE661 12.175 11.450 11.975 12.225

24 VANDERSTEEN Eline 46.400  BEL609 11.650 10.800 12.425 11.525

Note:

Underlined totals indicates starting apparatus

Legend:  

Vault Uneven Bars Beam Floor
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